
Ð​ÐºÑ‚ÑŒÐ¾Ñ€	Ñ​Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​ÑŠÐº	(Cast)
Cate	Blanchett https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cate-blanchett-80966/movies
ÐšÐ¾Ð»Ð¸Ð½
Ð¤Ð°Ñ€ÐµÐ»

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%B8%D0%BD-
%D1%84%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B5%D0%BB-172035/movies

ÐšÐ¸Ð¹Ñ€ÑŠÐ½
Ð¥Ð°Ð¹Ð½Ð´Ñ​

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BA%D0%B8%D0%B9%D1%80%D1%8A%D0%BD-
%D1%85%D0%B0%D0%B9%D0%BD%D0%B4%D1%81-314892/movies

Ð‘Ñ€ÐµÐ½Ð´Ð°
Ð¤Ñ€Ð¸ÐºÑŠÑ€

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B1%D1%80%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B4%D0%B0-
%D1%84%D1%80%D0%B8%D0%BA%D1%8A%D1%80-230214/movies

Fiona	Glascott https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fiona-glascott-5451051/movies
Paul	Ronan https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-ronan-16196236/movies
Gerard	McSorley https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gerard-mcsorley-934930/movies
Paudge	Behan https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paudge-behan-3897992/movies
Philip	O'Sullivan https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/philip-o%27sullivan-21063105/movies
S.	Barry	Barnes https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/s.-barry-barnes-2885711/movies
Danielle	Fox-Clarke https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/danielle-fox-clarke-3014994/movies
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